
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

12 
4 

24 
10 
34 

6 
25 

3 
32 
16 

5 
9 

23 
17 
33 
14 

7 
18 
30 
84 
22 
27 
55 

Name 

Roberto CREMONA 
Niccolo' BERTIN 
Simone MARIANI 
Manuel COLOMBO 
Stefano TRONCA 
Giorgio BIANCHI 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Davide BARILLARI 
Claudio SEVERI 
Giorgio PASSONI 
Andrea BETTELLI 
Simone CIRCO 
Gianni MAGLIANO 
Igor IOCULANO 
Stefano TOMA' 
Gianpaolo FOLIERO 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Christian KLEEMAN 
Fabrizio PIGHETTI 
Davide VACCARI 
Davide MAESANI 
Lorenzo MELARA 
Vincenzo TRASTEVERE 

Class 

AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
ESP 

Best Tm 

1:16.885 
1:20.272 
1:22.418 
1:23.103 
1:23.418 
1:23.580 
1:24.150 
1:24.330 
1:24.473 
1:25.073 
1:25.158 
1:26.821 
1:28.249 
1:28.741 
1:28.806 
1:29.102 
1:29.658 
1:31.609 
1:32.445 
1:32.461 
1:33.477 
1:39.141 

Diff 

3.387 
5.533 
6.218 
6.533 
6.695 
7.265 
7.445 
7.588 
8.188 
8.273 
9.936 

11.364 
11.856 
11.921 
12.217 
12.773 
14.724 
15.560 
15.576 
16.592 
22.256 

Gap 

3.387 
2.146 
0.685 
0.315 
0.162 
0.570 
0.180 
0.143 
0.600 
0.085 
1.663 
1.428 
0.492 
0.065 
0.296 
0.556 
1.951 
0.836 
0.016 
1.016 
5.664 

Best Speed 

110,034 
105,392 
102,647 
101,801 
101,417 
101,220 
100,535 
100,320 
100,150 

99,444 
99,345 
97,442 
95,865 
95,334 
95,264 
94,947 
94,359 
92,349 
91,514 
91,498 
90,504 
85,333 

- 

In Lap 

3 
5 
4 
8 
5 
9 
3 
8 
8 
2 
8 
5 
2 
7 
8 
2 
8 
7 
5 
7 
8 
3 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/03/2017 11.26.40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere Trofei Moto 
Prove Libere 

2° Turno Gruppo A 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:05:53 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

18/03/2017 11:05 


